OTKPbITbIA KYBOK

— BENTAPYCU NO NNIABAHUIO - g"%}
B ®©n 28 UIOHHA - 1UI0NA 2023 L
OTkpbITbI Kyb6oK Benapycu
bpecr, 28.6. - 1.7.2023

Event 19 Men, 400m Medley Open
29.06.2023 - 10:52 Startlist Prelim
MupoBoOWi pekopg, 4:03.84 PHELPS, Michael USA Beijing (CHN) 10.08.2008
Pekopga PB 4:21.35 CYBOPOB, tOpwii BLR 01.01.2012
Pekoppg EBponbl 4:04.28 MARCHAND, Leon FRA Budapest (HUN) 18.06.2022

KMC : 4:55.00 / MC : 4:37.00 / MCMK : 4:13.70

Jopoxka

damunus, Nms

Heat 1 of 2

O ~NOO U~ WNEO

KHANEUSKI, Raman

SHAPIALEVICH, Klimentsi

MAROZAU, Yagor
HRABLIUK, Maksim
RYLKO, Aliaksei
PAKUTWH, Butanuia
KAPRALAU, Pavel
YANCHANKA, Anton
MOWCEEHKO, flaHuna

Heat 2 of 2

O oO~NO Ul WNEF O

NTNTBAKOB, Erop
NABOKAU, Aliaksandr
SABALEUSKI, Dzmitry
NEMTSEV, Kirill
KANTSER, Yahor
BOKHURAU, Danila
BARTOSH, Matsvei
TUXYH, Makcum
KUPREICHYK, Yahor
LOBUN, Radzivon
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MwuHckasi obnacTb
Morunnesckas 0651acTb
MUHCK

MUHCK

MUHCK

poaHeHCcKasi 0611acTb
BpecTckas ob6nactb
MUHCK

Fomenbckasa o6n1acTb

Fomenbckasi 06/1acTb
BuTtebckas obnacTb
MuHCK

Poccua

BpecTckasn ob6nactb
MwuHcKas o61acTb
Butebckas o6nacTb
poaHeHcKasi 061acTb
Morunesckas 06/1acTb
MUHCK

3asB0oYHOE Bpemsa

5:00.00
4:53.00
4:46.38
4:41.15
4:32.00
4:38.50
4:45.00
4:49.95
4:54.00

4:55.00
4:50.00
4:45.96
4:38.70
4:30.00
4:35.00
4:44.50
4:47.37
4:54.00
5:00.79

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277
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